
Schedule of Services for Holy Week
Saturday, April 4 - Lazarus Saturday
Orthros____________________________ 8:30am
Divine Liturgy______________________ 9:30am

followed by pancake breakfast, palm folding,  
and youth confessions

Baptisms of Catechumens____________ 3:00pm
Vespers____________________________ 5:30pm

Sunday, April 5 - Palm Sunday
Orthros____________________________ 8:30am
Divine Liturgy______________________ 9:30am
Bridegroom Service_ ________________ 5:00pm

Monday, April 6 - Holy Monday
Bridegroom Service_ ________________ 6:00pm

Tuesday, April 7 - Holy Tuesday
Presanctified Liturgy________________ 8:00am
Bridegroom Service_ ________________ 6:00pm

Wednesday, April 8 - Holy Wednesday
Holy Unction_______________________ 4:00pm
Orthros of Holy Thursday____________ 6:00pm

with anointing

Thursday, April 9- Holy Thursday
Liturgy of the Mystical Supper________ 9:30am
Crucifixion Orthros with  
12 Passion Gospels_ _________________ 6:00pm

Friday, April 10 - Holy Friday
Royal Hours________________________ 9:30am

followed by decorating of Kouvouklion
Taking Down from the Cross_ ________ 3:00pm
Lamentations_ _____________________ 6:00pm

Saturday, April 11 - Holy Saturday
Liturgy of the Descent into Hades_____ 9:30am
Pascha Vigil________________________ 11:30pm

Sunday, April 12 - Great & Holy Pascha
Pascha Vigil_______________________ 12:00am
Festive Potluck_____________________ 3:00am
Agape Vespers with His Eminence
Metropolitan Constantine____________ 1:00pm
Pascha Picnic_______________________ 2:00pm

Monday, April 13 - Bright Monday
Orthros____________________________ 8:30am
Divine Liturgy______________________ 9:30am

Friday, April 17 - Life Giving Spring
Orthros____________________________ 8:30am
Divine Liturgy______________________ 9:30am


